
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK; Index Type= Judgments; Party Role=
Plaintiff;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200504200001
87910

04/20/2005
03:03:45 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FITZGERALD,
MAURICE J JR

200409270005
33160

09/27/2004
01:52:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JANI,
RAJENDRA M

200409270005
33170

09/27/2004
01:52:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JANI,
PURNIMA R

200504060001
61320

04/06/2005
04:00:41 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUSSO, SAM J

200507210003
65340

07/21/2005
11:40:10 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COX TREVER

201604250001
34340

04/25/2016
12:28:45 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

FITZGERALD
MAURICE J

Instr
#:20050420000
187910

201607190002
52010

07/19/2016
12:49:03 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GREENOUGH
PATRICK

Instr
#:20021213000
625520

199205120000
80181

05/12/1992
12:28:27 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH, DAVID

199205190000
88841

05/19/1992
03:37:39 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LINDSEY,
ROYCE DEE

199206100001
08501

06/10/1992
03:16:01 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUTZ, DAVID
WAYNE

199209040001
91021

09/04/1992
12:26:37 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PRICKETT,
RODNEY W

199209040001
91031

09/04/1992
12:28:20 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATE, ANNE R

199209200002
06801

09/20/1992
02:14:19 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLEMAN,
GARY E

199210290002
50981

10/29/1992
12:44:55 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLOUD,
EMMETT W

199210290002
50971

10/29/1992
12:44:54 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLOUD,
EMMETT W

199301140000
12641

01/14/1993
10:24:52 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BABB,
MARTHA C
HOWARD

199302100000
39371

02/10/1993
12:34:39 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS, JAMES
D

199306230001
83471

06/23/1993
11:48:51 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HINDS, JOANN

199308020002
26371

08/02/1993
08:56:19 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAPMAN,
SAMMY

199308200002
48941

08/20/1993
08:07:27 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
ROBERT
GARLAND

199308310002
63051

08/31/1993
01:52:30 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GUERRA,
MERCEDES

199311020003
44411

11/02/1993
03:32:39 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BALDWIN,
JUANITA

199312150004
02701

12/15/1993
01:00:58 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWNING,
JENNIFER

199312290004
16511

12/29/1993
12:52:23 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRAY,
CHARLES J



199401310000
32421

01/31/1994
02:37:45 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN,
WILLIAM L

199402160000
52641

02/16/1994
01:54:35 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GATES,
PAULA

199602230000
58491

02/23/1996
11:37:18 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUTLER,
JOSEPH

199602230000
58501

02/23/1996
11:37:19 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUTLER,
DOROTHY M

199603290001
02871

03/29/1996
11:24:44 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KOVAKAS,
GEORGE

199604010001
04831

04/01/1996
01:29:10 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HORTON,
FRANKIE M


