Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK; Index Type= Judgments; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200504200001 87910	04/20/2005 03:03:45 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FITZGERALD, MAURICE J JR						·
200409270005 33160	09/27/2004 01:52:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JANI, RAJENDRA M						
200409270005 33170	09/27/2004 01:52:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JANI, PURNIMA R						
200504060001 61320	04/06/2005 04:00:41 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RUSSO, SAM J						
200507210003 65340	07/21/2005 11:40:10 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COX TREVER						
201604250001 34340	04/25/2016 12:28:45 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	FITZGERALD MAURICE J					Instr #:20050420000 187910	
201607190002 52010	07/19/2016 12:49:03 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	GREENOUGH PATRICK					Instr #:20021213000 625520	
199205120000 80181	05/12/1992 12:28:27 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, DAVID						
199205190000 88841	05/19/1992 03:37:39 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LINDSEY, ROYCE DEE						
199206100001 08501	06/10/1992 03:16:01 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LUTZ, DAVID WAYNE						
199209040001 91021	09/04/1992 12:26:37 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PRICKETT, RODNEY W						
199209040001 91031	09/04/1992 12:28:20 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATE, ANNE R						
199209200002 06801	09/20/1992 02:14:19 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLEMAN, GARY E						
199210290002 50981	10/29/1992 12:44:55 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLOUD, EMMETT W						
199210290002 50971	10/29/1992 12:44:54 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLOUD, EMMETT W						
199301140000 12641	01/14/1993 10:24:52 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BABB, MARTHA C HOWARD						
199302100000 39371	02/10/1993 12:34:39 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, JAMES D						
199306230001 83471	06/23/1993 11:48:51 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HINDS, JOANN						
199308020002 26371	08/02/1993 08:56:19 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAPMAN, SAMMY						
199308200002 48941	08/20/1993 08:07:27 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, ROBERT GARLAND						
199308310002 63051	08/31/1993 01:52:30 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GUERRA, MERCEDES						
199311020003 44411	11/02/1993 03:32:39 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BALDWIN, JUANITA						
199312150004 02701	12/15/1993 01:00:58 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWNING, JENNIFER						
199312290004 16511	12/29/1993 12:52:23 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRAY, CHARLES J						

	01/31/1994 02:37:45 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN, WILLIAM L			
	02/16/1994 01:54:35 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GATES, PAULA			
199602230000 58491	02/23/1996 11:37:18 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUTLER, JOSEPH			
199602230000 58501	02/23/1996 11:37:19 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUTLER, DOROTHY M			
199603290001 02871	03/29/1996 11:24:44 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KOVAKAS, GEORGE			
	04/01/1996 01:29:10 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HORTON, FRANKIE M			